PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS

Bid Number: 33352

Description: Supply and Deliver Fire Extinguishers to PATH - Two Year Requirements
Contract

Bid Due Date: 5/23/2013

VENDOR TOTAL

APPROVED FIRE PROTECTION COMPANY $33,325.00

SOUTH PLAINFIELD NJ

LUND FIRE PRODUCTS CO., INC. $33,768.25

BAYSIDE NY

CITY FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC. $33,331.25
EAST HANOVER NJ

REGIUS, INC $33,740.00
FREEPORT NY

LIFE SAFETY ENGINEERED SYSTEMS $21,580.00
BUFFALO NY

FOAM TECHNOLOGY INCORPORATED $41,665.00
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ

AIRGAS USA, LLC $41,235.60
INDEPENDENCE OH

FASTENAL COMPANY $50,801.21

KEARNY NJ

L&J FIRE EQUIPMENT INC. NO TOTAL
OCALA FL
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ROSEWOOD FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC
WANTAGH NY

APEX PINNACLE
PORT CRANE NY

FIRE FOE CORPORATION
LONG ISLAND CITY NY

ALLIED FIRE & SAFETY
NEPTUNE NJ

SIMPLEXGRINNELL LP
ROCKAWAY NJ
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$34,165.00

$49,576.60

$29,647.50

$40,425.50

$38,732.00
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